
College & Training Providers  Open Evenings 2025-2026 
 

College / 6th Form /Training Provider  Dates of Open evenings  Times  
Alliance Learning Training Provider  
Bolton  
 

Apprenticeship Open Evening  
 

 

Bolton College  
Bolton  
 
 

 Wednesday 15th October 2025  
  Tuesday 18th November 2025  
    Monday 15th December 2025 
 Monday   9th February 2026  
   Thursday 12th March 2026  
   Tuesday 12th May 2026  
     Thursday 18th June 2026  
  

5-8pm  

Bolton 6th Form  
Bolton  
 
 

Wednesday 8th October 2025  
Saturday 22nd November 2025  
  

5-8pm  
 10am-1.30pm  

Bury College  
Bury  
 

Tuesday 7th October 2025  
Thursday 16th October 2025  
Saturday  8th November 2025  
Thursday 26th March 2026  
  

5-7.15pm 
5-7.15pm 
10.30-1pm  
5-7.15pm  

Cannon Slade 6th Form 
Bolton   
 
 

 
Wednesday 1st October 2025 

 
5.30-8pm  

Holy Cross 6th Form 
Bury  
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
Saturday 4th October 2025  
Monday 13th October 2025  
 
 

 
10am-1pm 
5-8pm  
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 Thornleigh 6th form  
Bolton  
 
 

  
Thursday 18th September 2025  

 
5-7.30 pm  

Myerscough College – 
Preston  
 

Saturday 4th October 2025 
Saturday 15th November 2025  
 

10-12.30 pm  
10-12.30 pm  
 

Runshaw College  
Leyland  
Preston 

 
Saturday 20th September 2025 
Saturday 15th November 2025  

 
10-2pm 
10-2pm 
 

Rivington & Blackrod  6th Form 
Bolton  
 
 

 
Thursday 9th October 2025  

 
5.30-7.30pm  

  City Skills – Salford College  
Manchester  
VOCATIONAL / APPRENTICESHIPS 
 
 
 

 
 
Monday 6th October 2025  
Saturday 6th December 2025  

 
 
5-7pm  
10-12 noon  
 

Salford City College – Worlsey Campus  
Manchester  
 
 

 Tuesday 14th October 2025  
Tuesday 21st October 2025  
Tuesday 3rd March 2025  

 5-7pm  
5-7pm  
5-7pm 
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Salford City College –Pendleton Campus  
A Levels  
Manchester  
 
Future Skills -Media City 

  
Wednesday 8th October 2025  
Saturday 29th November 2025  
 
 

  
5-7pm  
10-12 noon  
 

Salford City -Eccles -6th form  
Manchester  
 
 

  
Thursday 9th October 2025  
Tuesday 18th November 2025  

 
5-7pm 
5-7pm  

Pendleton 6th Form  
Manchester  
 
 
 

Saturday 20th September 2025  
Tuesday 21st October 2025  
Thgursday 27th November 2025  

10-12 noon  
5-7pm  
5-7pm  

Wigan & Leigh College  
Wigan  
 
 

 Monday 6th October 2025  
Monday 3rd November 2025 
Monday 26th January 2026  
Monday 27th April 2026 
Leigh Campus  
Monday 13th October 2025  
Monday 10th November 2025  
Monday 2nd February 2025  

4.30-7pm  
4.30-7pm 
4.30-7pm 
4.30-7pm 
 
4.30-7pm 
4.30-7pm 
4.30-7pm 

 
Winstanley College  
Wigan  

 
Saturday 27th November  
Wednesday 22nd October 2025  
Thursday 13th November 2025  
 

 
9.30-12.30 pm 
5-8pm  
5-8pm  
 

St John Rigby  
Wigan  
 

 Saturday 4th October 2025  
Thursday 16th October 2025  
Thursday 6th November 2025  

10am-1.30pm 
 4.30 -7.30 pm 
4.30-7pm  
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